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Famous Vermonters  
 

Video Title Location Video Link YouTube Link 

Abby Maria Hemenway Ludlow https://vermonthistory.org/abby-maria-hemenway https://youtu.be/Sl5ixbWwJhY 

Alexander Twilight Brownington https://vermonthistory.org/alexander-twilight https://youtu.be/wce6jkMWRMY 

Andrew Harris Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/andrew-harris https://youtu.be/Bhha74DccB0 

Arnold Bay Panton https://vermonthistory.org/arnold-bay https://youtu.be/wE9bIICnvBk 

Buffalo Soldiers at Fort 
Ethan Allen 

Colchester https://vermonthistory.org/buffalo-soldiers-at-fort-ethan-allen https://youtu.be/qWm5tAwVsx8 

Burlington's Athletic Park Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/burlingtons-athletic-park https://youtu.be/xhkxoLMxLcg 

Ceres II Montpelier https://vermonthistory.org/ceres-ii https://youtu.be/LZUXM-8yhvs 

Chester A. Arthur Fairfield https://vermonthistory.org/chester-a-arthur https://youtu.be/QRIerKEwwRM 

Clarina Howard Nichols West 
Townshend 

https://vermonthistory.org/clarina-howard-nichols https://youtu.be/6RPdQYQ3m1M 

Clemmons Family Farm Charlotte https://vermonthistory.org/clemmons-family-farm https://youtu.be/gXzTh_oW0Pw 

Colonel Elisha Sheldon Sheldon https://vermonthistory.org/colonel-elisha-sheldon https://youtu.be/MESCNjIzD1s 

Consuelo Northrop Bailey Fairfield https://vermonthistory.org/consuelo-northrop-bailey https://youtu.be/OyZguU-wkiE 

Dinah Windsor https://vermonthistory.org/dinah https://youtu.be/pi4GoB8TvAQ 

Dr. H. Nelson Jackson Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/dr-h-nelson-jackson https://youtu.be/etnNBGb4eAI 

Dr. Henry Janes House Waterbury https://vermonthistory.org/dr-henry-janes-house https://youtu.be/v5h8I5cW5Zo 

Dr. Laura Plantz Putney https://vermonthistory.org/dr-laura-plantz https://youtu.be/DiiFi8YRCR8 

Early Black Settlers Hinesburg https://vermonthistory.org/early-black-settlers https://youtu.be/jM7qsY5d6Pg 

Edwin Drake Castleton https://vermonthistory.org/edwin-drake https://youtu.be/ezRsYYByOPY 

Embodiment of 
Agriculture 

Montpelier https://vermonthistory.org/embodiment-of-agriculture https://youtu.be/QA1eT85RBhI 

Emma Willard in 
Middlebury 

Middlebury https://vermonthistory.org/emma-willard-in-middlebury https://youtu.be/CYQbdf6lZqI 

Ethan Allen Park Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/ethan-allen-park https://youtu.be/eShSi7YD_5I 

Flora Coutts Barre https://vermonthistory.org/flora-coutts https://youtu.be/UX4DSawMIOU 

General William Wells Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/general-william-wells https://youtu.be/4QYyQ4rjja0 
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George F. Edmunds Richmond https://vermonthistory.org/george-f-edmunds https://youtu.be/VqbNBLXb6Gs 

Grace Goodhue Coolidge Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/grace-goodhue-coolidge https://youtu.be/p_qeKBzfmis 

Henry M. Leland Barton https://vermonthistory.org/henry-m-leland https://youtu.be/f59pgtH5wYc 

Henry Stevens and Son Barnet https://vermonthistory.org/henry-stevens-and-son https://youtu.be/vyhO0dO2F20 

Hildene Manchester https://vermonthistory.org/hildene https://youtu.be/P8OBquRXNzE 

Hiram Powers Woodstock https://vermonthistory.org/hiram-powers https://youtu.be/mongfwjxn00 

Hyde Log Cabin Grande Isle https://vermonthistory.org/hyde-log-cabin https://youtu.be/aQ49voLpfMM 

Images of Ethan Allen Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/images-of-ethan-allen https://youtu.be/yg9U6XLNa5g 

Jacob Bayley Newbury https://vermonthistory.org/jacob-bayley https://youtu.be/Im5g70QeRDs 

James Hope Castleton https://vermonthistory.org/james-hope https://youtu.be/kPGu_MiXLbA 

James Wilson Bradford https://vermonthistory.org/james-wilson https://youtu.be/ygYdmOkSCRM 

John Deere's Middlebury Middlebury https://vermonthistory.org/john-deeres-middlebury https://youtu.be/huWC7FTGDpY 

John Dewey Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/john-dewey https://youtu.be/Z3o42Xplnq0 

John Humphrey Noyes Putney https://vermonthistory.org/john-humphrey-noyes https://youtu.be/B1ybyrOOKhg 

John McCrae Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/john-mccrae https://youtu.be/b4Cdasssgn4 

John Strong Mansion Addison https://vermonthistory.org/john-strong-mansion https://youtu.be/FG9D4OhOl8w 

Joseph Smith Birthplace, 
Part 1 

Sharon https://vermonthistory.org/joseph-smith-birthplace-part-1 https://youtu.be/DBuwStZvgxQ 

Joseph Smith Birthplace, 
Part 2 

Sharon https://vermonthistory.org/joseph-smith-birthplace-part-2 https://youtu.be/eXPYr5CJ8LA 

Julian A. Scott Johnson https://vermonthistory.org/julian-a-scott https://youtu.be/wiY9py7Ll4o 

Lemuel Haynes West Rutland https://vermonthistory.org/lemuel-haynes https://youtu.be/iki_w8jl634 

Levi P. Morton Shoreham https://vermonthistory.org/levi-p-morton https://youtu.be/0tHQmk0cLxs 

MacDonough Shipyard 
Vergennes 

Vergennes https://vermonthistory.org/macdonough-shipyard-vergennes https://youtu.be/8tXeKn1bjgY 

Martin Henry Freeman Rutland https://vermonthistory.org/martin-henry-freeman https://youtu.be/ogkBTk0V7H0 

Mary Annette Anderson Middlebury https://vermonthistory.org/mary-annette-anderson https://youtu.be/ZwAys1HlGjI 

Mary Martha Fletcher Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/mary-martha-fletcher https://youtu.be/IjdSn929Ud4 

Mary Palmer Tyler Barre https://vermonthistory.org/mary-palmer-tyler https://youtu.be/jGoEVZQ2yUQ 

Morrill Homestead Strafford https://vermonthistory.org/morrill-homestead https://youtu.be/WwWb6g5gBfM 

Native Americans in the 
Champlain Valley 

Addison https://vermonthistory.org/native-americans-in-the-
champlain-valley 

https://youtu.be/rTrMc2RFa-s 

Old Country Fiddler Newbury https://vermonthistory.org/old-country-fiddler https://youtu.be/JftLRGP8lQk 
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One of Vermont's 
Pioneering Aviators 

Rutland https://vermonthistory.org/one-of-vermonts-pioneering-
aviators 

https://youtu.be/uuVAbYpier0 

Orville Gibson Barre https://vermonthistory.org/orville-gibson https://youtu.be/0DPfA8cqkvo 

Ray W. Collins Colchester https://vermonthistory.org/ray-w-collins https://youtu.be/lnb8X35nOXA 

Reverend George S. Brown Wolcott https://vermonthistory.org/reverend-georges-brown https://youtu.be/nNgAvyjm7k4 

Robert Frost in Ripton Ripton https://vermonthistory.org/robert-frost-in-ripton https://youtu.be/a3wKeq-ViAk 

Rogers' Rangers Granby https://vermonthistory.org/rogers-rangers https://youtu.be/-YKMwOeV6N0 

Rokeby Museum Ferrisburgh https://vermonthistory.org/rokeby-museum https://youtu.be/vx5qCgcV3FQ 

Roosevelt's Visit to Fisk 
Farm 

Isle La Motte https://vermonthistory.org/roosevelts-visit-to-fisk-farm https://youtu.be/XOuLfmU9U08 

Rudyard Kipling's 
Naulakha 

Dummerston https://vermonthistory.org/rudyard-kiplings-naulakha https://youtu.be/IzOYcvuIIB4 

Russell Munson Williston https://vermonthistory.org/russell-munson https://youtu.be/MHqfdCVpH64 

Silas Wright Weybridge https://vermonthistory.org/silas-wright https://youtu.be/8zg2qPNt4Zw 

Snowflake Bentley Jericho https://vermonthistory.org/snowflake-bentley https://youtu.be/qOU2WzmkSaw 

Stephen A. Douglas Brandon https://vermonthistory.org/stephen-a-douglas https://youtu.be/hJZPCqvxPAc 

Sylvia Bliss Barre https://vermonthistory.org/sylvia-bliss https://youtu.be/QpDNpIQYuyw 

Sylvia Wright Barre https://vermonthistory.org/sylvia-wright https://youtu.be/JyqBbC3MQZE 

Thaddeus Stevens Danville https://vermonthistory.org/thaddeus-stevens https://youtu.be/tINpl3-9KzI 

The Marquis de Lafayette Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/the-marquis-de-lafayette https://youtu.be/cX6ky4bx6JE 

The Vagabonds Stowe https://vermonthistory.org/the-vagabonds https://youtu.be/EYe1lJg5M1o 

Theodore Vail Lyndon https://vermonthistory.org/theodore-vail https://youtu.be/3pSKijBTnw4 

Thomas Chittenden Williston https://vermonthistory.org/thomas-chittenden https://youtu.be/dfmpP8JviFk 

Thomas Davenport Williamstown https://vermonthistory.org/thomas-davenport https://youtu.be/8iHclpR_73g 

Tuskegee Airman Robert 
Cole 

Berlin https://vermonthistory.org/tuskegee-airman-robert-cole https://youtu.be/Rw4ho24t81A 

William Slade Cornwall https://vermonthistory.org/william-slade https://youtu.be/vi7jQnZY8JY 
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